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4 DAYS HA NOI FREE & EASY PROGRAM 
Valid: 31 Dec 2018 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

DAY 1: HANOI - ARRIVAL 

Our driver greet at airport & transfer to Hanoi, capital of Vietnam. This green and peaceful city with French 
style buildings, lakes, shaded boulevards and public parks is considered as one of Asia's most fascinating cities 
with a unique blend of oriental western charm.  Transfer to hotel for check in. Free at leisure. Overnight in 
Hanoi. 

 
DAY 2: HANOI FULL DAY CITY TOUR – S.I.C. – SEAT-IN-COACH (Breakfast/Lunch included) 

 

08:00 Our guide picks you up at hotel and other at hotels too. Then we start the city tour by drive through 

the capital passing the various Government offices, the preservation colonial French residences. We 

first visit to the Ho Chi Minh Mausoleum (Closed on Mondays & Fridays & afternoon), Ba Dinh Square, 

One Pillar Pagoda – one of the oldest architectures dated back from 11th century. 

10:30 Visit to the Temple of Literature - Temple of literature, the first university of Vietnam, built in 1070 by 

Emperor Ly accomplishment. The temple constitutes a rare example of well- Thanh Tong, who 

dedicated it to Confucius in order to honor scholars and men of literary preserved traditional 

Vietnamese architecture and is well worth a visit. 

12:30 Have lunch at a local restaurant. 

13:30 Continue discovering the Vietnam Museum of Ethnology (Closed on Friday, we will do the alternative), 

one of the most interesting museum in Hanoi. With indoor & outdoor display areas, it keeps archives 

of 10.000 objects, 15,000 black and white photos, hundreds of video tapes, cassette tapes that reflect 

all aspects of life, activities, customs, and habits of 54 peoples all over Vietnam. The most unique thing 

of the Ethnological Museum is to recreate successfully the daily life activities together with the 

religious ritual, the symbolized festivals of each ethnic group in Viet Nam. 

17:00 Transfer you back to your hotel. Overnight in Hanoi. 

 
DAY 3: HA NOI FREE DAY ( Breakfast Included) 

Breakfast at hotel, all day free time at leisure. Overnight in Hanoi. 
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DAY 4: HANOI – DEPARTURE (Breakfast Included) 

 
Breakfast at hotel.  Free till our driver transfers you to the airport for your departure flight. 

 
Tour price is in USD/per pax 

 

Price Quoted In USD Dollasr  
 

3* HOTEL 
 

 

2A 
 

3 - 4A 
 

5 - 6A 
 

7 - 9A 
 

Sgl sup 
 

Extension Night 
 

Skylark Hotel  (SUPERIOR) 
 

DBL 
 

211 
 

199 
 

185 
 

181 
 

98 
 

72 
 

http://www.skylarkhotel.com.vn 
       

        

 

Golden Lotus Boutique Hotel (SUPERIOR) 
 

DBL 
 

207 
 

195 
 

181 
 

177 
 

94 
 

69 
 

http://goldenlotus.goldenlotushotel.com.vn 
       

        

 

La Dolce Vita Hotel (SUPERIOR) 
 

DBL 
 

201 
 

189 
 

175 
 

171 
 

88 
 

65 
 

http://www.ladolcevita-hotel.com 
       

        

 

Flower Hotel (SUPERIOR) 
 

DBL 
 

199 
 

187 
 

173 
 

169 
 

86 
 

64 
 

http://www.flowerhotel.com.vn 
       

 

4* HOTEL 
 

 

2A 
 

3 - 4A 
 

5 - 6A 
 

7 - 9A 
 

Sgl sup 
 

Extension Night 
 

O'Gallery Premier Hotel (DELUXE) 
 

DBL 
 

250 
 

238 
 

224 
 

220 
 

137 
 

98 
 

www.hanoipearlhotel.com 
       

        

 

The Light Hotel Hanoi (SUPERIOR) 
 

DBL 
 

231 
 

219 
 

205 
 

201 
 

11
8 

 

85 
 

http://www.hanoithelighthotel.com 
       

        

 

Flower Garden Hotel (ROH) 
 

DBL 
 

228 
 

216 
 

202 
 

198 
 

115 
 

83 
 

http://www.flowergardenhotel.com.vn/vi 
       

        

 

Mon Regency Hotel (DELUXE) 
 

DBL 
 

219 
 

207 
 

193 
 

189 
 

106 
 

77 
 

http://www.monregencyhotel.com 
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Oriental Central Hotel (SUPERIOR) 
 

DBL 
 

217 
 

205 
 

191 
 

187 
 

104 
 

76 
 

http://www.orientalcentralhotel.com 
       

 

5* HOTEL 
 

 

2A 
 

3 - 4A 
 

5 - 6A 
 

7 - 9A 
 

Sgl sup 
 

Extension Night 
 

 

Hotel de l'Opera Hanoi Mgallery by Sofitel 

 

 

DBL 

 

 

430 

 

 

418 

 

 

404 

 

 

400 

 

 

317 

 

 

218 
 

(DELUXE) 
       

 

www.accorhotels.com/Hanoi 
       

        

 

Apricot Hotel (SKETCH ROOM) 
 

DBL 
 

397 
 

385 
 

371 
 

367 
 

284 
 

196 
 

http://apricothotels.com 
       

        

 

Lotte Hotel Hanoi (DELUXE) 
 

DBL 
 

354 
 

342 
 

328 
 

324 
 

241 
 

167 
 

http://www.lottehotel.com/hanoi/en 
       

        

 

Moevenpick Hotel (SUPERIOR) 
 

DBL 
 

348 
 

336 
 

322 
 

318 
 

235 
 

163 
 

www.movenpick.com/en/asia/vietnam/hanoi 
       

        

 

 

NOTES: 

 
@  If clients stay outside of Hoan Kiem Dist, there will be a surcharge upon case. 

@  Itinerary & price may be changed with previous notices in advance. 

@ There will be a surcharge for late arrival/early departure flights USD 20.00 per way. 

@ Rates are not applicable for:  14 – 22 Feb.2018 

28 Apr. – 3 May/ 28 Aug. – 3 Sep. & 24 Dec.2018. 

Midnight transfer: surcharge 20 USD per way. 

*** Rates subject to change without prior notice. 
 
 
 

Tour Price Inclusions: 
 

❖  Private transportation for return airport transfers + half day city tour. 
❖  Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast. 
❖  FULL DAY HANOI CITY TOUR SIC including: transfer, guide, lunch, entrance fee as indicated. 

❖  Mineral water: 1 bottle/pax/city tour. 
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Tour Price Exclusions: 
 

❖  Int’l air tickets & airport tax / Meals and drinks not mentioned in the program. 
❖  Visa service & personal expenses. 
❖ Tips to guide + driver/ ESG + Mineral water for return airport transfer. 
❖  All local & international banking fees. 

❖  High peak season & National holiday’s surcharges. 
❖  Other services not mentioned above. 

(LAC-280318)
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