4 DAYS HA NOI FREE & EASY PROGRAM

Valid: 31 Dec 2018







DAY 1: HANOI - ARRIVAL

Our driver greet at airport & transfer to *Hanoi*, capital of Vietnam. This green and peaceful city with French style buildings, lakes, shaded boulevards and public parks is considered as one of Asia's most fascinating cities with a unique blend of oriental western charm. Transfer to hotel for check in. Free at leisure. **Overnight in Hanoi.**

DAY 2: HANOI FULL DAY CITY TOUR - S.I.C. - SEAT-IN-COACH

(Breakfast/Lunch included)

- 08:00 Our guide picks you up at hotel and other at hotels too. Then we start the city tour by drive through the capital passing the various Government offices, the preservation colonial French residences. We first visit to the *Ho Chi Minh Mausoleum (Closed on Mondays & Fridays & afternoon)*, *Ba Dinh Square*, *One Pillar Pagoda* one of the oldest architectures dated back from 11th century.
- 10:30 Visit to the Temple of Literature Temple of literature, the first university of Vietnam, built in 1070 by Emperor Ly accomplishment. The temple constitutes a rare example of well- Thanh Tong, who dedicated it to Confucius in order to honor scholars and men of literary preserved traditional Vietnamese architecture and is well worth a visit.
- 12:30 Have lunch at a local restaurant.
- 13:30 Continue discovering the *Vietnam Museum of Ethnology (Closed on Friday, we will do the alternative)*, one of the most interesting museum in Hanoi. With indoor & outdoor display areas, it keeps archives of 10.000 objects, 15,000 black and white photos, hundreds of video tapes, cassette tapes that reflect all aspects of life, activities, customs, and habits of 54 peoples all over Vietnam. The most unique thing of the Ethnological Museum is to recreate successfully the daily life activities together with the religious ritual, the symbolized festivals of each ethnic group in Viet Nam.
- 17:00 Transfer you back to your hotel. **Overnight in Hanoi.**

DAY 3: HA NOI FREE DAY

(Breakfast Included)

Breakfast at hotel, all day free time at leisure. Overnight in Hanoi.

DAY 4: HANOI – DEPARTURE

(Breakfast Included)

Breakfast at hotel. Free till our driver transfers you to the airport for your departure flight.

Tour price is in USD/per pax

Price Quoted In USD Dollasr

3* HOTEL		2A	3 - 4A	5 - 6A	7 - 9A	Sgl sup	Extension Night
Skylark Hotel (SUPERIOR)	DBL	211	199	185	181	98	72
http://www.skylarkhotel.com.vn	552		133	100	101	30	,,,
ittp://www.skylaikhoteh.com.vii							
Golden Lotus Boutique Hotel (SUPERIOR)	DBL	207	195	181	177	94	69
http://goldenlotus.goldenlotushotel.com.vn							
ntep.//goldeniotas.goldeniotashotencom.vn							
La Dolce Vita Hotel (SUPERIOR)	DBL	201	189	175	171	88	65
http://www.ladolcevita-hotel.com							
Flower Hotel (SUPERIOR)	DBL	199	187	173	169	86	64
http://www.flowerhotel.com.vn							
4* HOTEL		2A	3 - 4A	5 - 6A	7 - 9A	Sgl sup	Extension Night
O'Gallery Premier Hotel (DELUXE)	DBL	250	238	224	220	137	98
www.hanoipearlhotel.com							
-							
The Light Hotel Hanoi (SUPERIOR)	DBL	231	219	205	201	11	85
http://www.hanoithelighthotel.com							
Flower Garden Hotel (ROH)	DBL	228	216	202	198	115	83
http://www.flowergardenhotel.com.vn/vi							
Mon Regency Hotel (DELUXE)	DBL	219	207	193	189	106	77
http://www.monregencyhotel.com							

Oriental Central Hotel (SUPERIOR)	DBL	217	205	191	187	104	76
http://www.orientalcentralhotel.com							
5* HOTEL		2A	3 - 4A	5 - 6A	7 - 9A	Sgl sup	Extension Night
Hotel de l'Opera Hanoi Mgallery by Sofitel	DBL	430	418	404	400	317	218
(DELUXE)							
www.accorhotels.com/Hanoi							
Apricot Hotel (SKETCH ROOM)	DBL	397	385	371	367	284	196
http://apricothotels.com							
Lette Hetel Here: (DELLIVE)	DDI	254	242	220	224	241	167
http://www.lottehotel.com/hanoi/en	DBL	354	342	328	324	241	167
Moevenpick Hotel (SUPERIOR)	DBL	348	336	322	318	235	163
www.movenpick.com/en/asia/vietnam/hanoi							

NOTES:

- @ If clients stay outside of Hoan Kiem Dist, there will be a surcharge upon case.
- @ Itinerary & price may be changed with previous notices in advance.
- @ There will be a surcharge for late arrival/early departure flights USD 20.00 per way.
- @ Rates are not applicable for: 14 22 Feb.2018
 28 Apr. 3 May/ 28 Aug. 3 Sep. & 24 Dec.2018.
 Midnight transfer: surcharge 20 USD per way.
 *** Rates subject to change without prior notice.

Tour Price Inclusions:

- Private transportation for return airport transfers + half day city tour.
- Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast.
- FULL DAY HANOI CITY TOUR **SIC including**: transfer, guide, lunch, entrance fee as indicated.
- Mineral water: 1 bottle/pax/city tour.

Tour Price Exclusions:

- ❖ Int'l air tickets & airport tax / Meals and drinks not mentioned in the program.
- Visa service & personal expenses.
- ❖ Tips to guide + driver/ ESG + Mineral water for return airport transfer.
- All local & international banking fees.
- High peak season & National holiday's surcharges.
- Other services not mentioned above.

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(LAC-280318)